

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).689/2017

CONSORTIUM OF DEEMED UNIVERSITIES IN K
ARNATAKA (CODEUNIK) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., on 18.8.2017, subject to no
objection, before the appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)