

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).345/2017CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE LUDHIANA SOCIETY (REGD.)
DIRECTOR CUM SECRETARY OF THE SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA SECRETARY

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms.Prieya Masih, Adv.
Ms.Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Nupur Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Anju Thomas, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr.Alok Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms.Aasita, Adv.
Mr.Ankit Goel, AORMr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr.Dhawal Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 22.01.2018.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(H.S. PARASHER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR